APPLICATIONS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED ON APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

City of Sparks Community Services Department
2020 APPLICATION DATES

ANNEXATIONS AND REZONINGS

Application Deadline*

Plan Review Meeting

Planning Commission

City Council 1st

City Council

Meeting Reading Public Hearing
Wed Jan 22,2020 4:00PM|Wed Feb05,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Mar 05,2020 6:00 PM Apr 13, 2020 Apr 27, 2020
Wed Feb19,2020 4:00PM|Wed Mar04,2020 9:30AM| Thu Apr02,2020 6:00PM May 11, 2020 May 26, 2020
Wed Mar 25,2020 4:00PM| Wed Apr08,2020 9:30AM| Thu May 07,2020 6:00PM Jun 08, 2020 Jun 22, 2020
Wed Apr22,2020 4:.00PM|Wed May 06,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Jun 04,2020 6:00 PM Jul 13, 2020 Jul 27, 2020
Wed May 20,2020 4:00 PM|Wed Jun 03,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Jul 02,2020 6:00 PM Aug 10, 2020 Aug 24, 2020
Wed Jun 24,2020 400 PM|Wed Jul 08,2020 9:30AM| Thu Aug 06,2020 6:00 PM Sep 14, 2020 Sep 28, 2020
Wed Jul 22,2020 4:00PM|Wed Aug 05,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Sep 03,2020 6:00 PM Oct 12, 2020 Oct 26, 2020
Wed Aug 19,2020 4:00 PM|Wed Sep 02,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Oct 01,2020 6:00 PM Nov 09, 2020 Nov 23, 2020
Wed Sep 23,2020 4:00PM|Wed Oct07,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Nov 05,2020 6:00 PM Nov 23, 2020 Dec 14, 2020
Wed Oct21,2020 4:.00PM|Wed Nov 04,2020 9:30AM| Thu Dec 03,2020 6:00 PM Jan 11, 2021 Jan 25, 2021
Mon Nov 23,2020 4:00 PM| Wed Dec 09,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Jan 07,2021 6:00 PM Feb 08, 2021 Feb 22, 2021
Mon Dec 21,2020 4:00PM|Wed Jan 06,2021 9:30AM| Thu Feb 04,2021 6:00 PM Mar 08, 2021 Mar 22, 2021

*Meeting the application deadline does not guarantee each submittal will follow this schedule. Staff will make every effort to
assure that completed submittals will maintain this schedule.




City of Sparks Community Services Department
2020 APPLICATION DATES
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN AMENDMENTS

APPLICATIONS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED ON APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

Application Deadline* Plan Review Meeting Plannin:e?tair::ission :E:g::innag: P*u(:Iti‘:: EI:::::IQ
Mon Dec 23,2019 4:00PM|Wed Jan 08,2020 9:30AM| Thu Feb 06,2020 6:00 PM TBA Apr 13, 2020
Wed Feb19,2020 4:.00PM|Wed Mar04,2020 9:30AM| Thu Apr02,2020 6:00 PM TBA Jun 08, 2020
Wed Jun 24,2020 4:.00PM| Wed Jul 08,2020 9:30AM| Thu Aug 06, 2020 6:00 PM TBA Oct 12, 2020
Wed Aug 19,2020 4:00 PM|Wed Sep02,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Oct01,2020 6:00PM TBA Dec 14, 2020

*Meeting the application deadline does not guarantee each submittal will follow this schedule. Staff will make every effort to
assure that completed submittals will maintain this schedule.



City of Sparks Community Services Department
2020 APPLICATION DATES
ADMINSTRATIVE PLAN REVIEW

APPLICATIONS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED ON APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

Application Deadline* Plan Review Meeting

Wed Jan 22, 2020 4.00PM | Wed Feb 05, 2020 9:30 AM
Wed Feb 19, 2020 4.00PM | Wed Mar 04, 2020 9:30 AM
Wed Mar 25, 2020 4:00 PM Wed Apr 08, 2020 9:30 AM
Wed Apr 22, 2020 4.00PM | Wed May 06, 2020  9:30 AM
Wed May 20, 2020 4:00 PM Wed Jun 03, 2020 9:30 AM
Wed Jun 24, 2020 4:.00PM | Wed Jul 08, 2020 9:30 AM
Wed Jul 22, 2020 4:00 PM | Wed Aug 05,2020  9:30 AM
Wed Aug 19,2020 4:.00PM | Wed Sep 02, 2020 9:30 AM
Wed Sep 23, 2020 4.00PM | Wed Oct 07, 2020 9:30 AM
Wed Oct 21, 2020 4.00PM | Wed Nov 04, 2020 9:30 AM
Mon Nov 23,2020 4.00PM | Wed Dec 09, 2020 9:30 AM
Mon Dec 21, 2020 4:00PM | Wed Jan 06, 2021 9:30 AM

*Meeting the application deadline does not guarantee each submittal will follow this schedule. Staff will make every effort to
assure that completed submittals will maintain this schedule.



City of Sparks Community Services Department
2020 APPLICATION DATES
CONDITIONAL USE PERMITS, VARIANCES & MAJOR DEVIATIONS

APPLICATIONS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED ON APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

Application Deadline¥*

Plan Review Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting

Wed Jan 22, 2020 4:.00PM | Wed Feb 05, 2020 9:30AM | Thu Mar 05, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Feb 19, 2020 4:.00PM | Wed Mar 04, 2020 9:30 AM | Thu Apr 02, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Mar 25, 2020 4:00 PM Wed Apr 08, 2020 9:30 AM Thu May 07, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Apr 22, 2020 4:00 PM Wed May 06, 2020 9:30 AM Thu Jun 04, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed May 20,2020 4:00PM | Wed Jun 03, 2020 9:30 AM | Thu Jul 02, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Jun 24, 2020 4:00PM | Wed Jul 08, 2020 9:30 AM | Thu Aug 06, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Jul 22, 2020 4:00 PM Wed Aug 05, 2020 9:30 AM Thu Sep 03, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Aug 19,2020 4:.00PM | Wed Sep 02, 2020 9:30AM | Thu Oct 01, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Sep 23, 2020 4.00PM | Wed Oct 07, 2020 9:30 AM | Thu Nov 05, 2020 6:00 PM
Wed Oct 21, 2020 4:00 PM Wed Nov 04, 2020 9:30 AM Thu Dec 03, 2020 6:00 PM
Mon Nov 23,2020  4:.00PM | Wed Dec 09, 2020 9:30AM | Thu Jan 07, 2021 6:00 PM
Mon Dec 21, 2020 4.00PM | Wed Jan 06, 2021 9:30AM | Thu Feb 04, 2021 6:00 PM

The decision of
the Planning
Commission is
subject to an
11-day appeal
period.

*Meeting the application deadline does not guarantee each submittal will follow this schedule. Staff will make every effort to
assure that completed submittals will maintain this schedule.




City of Sparks Community Services Department
2020 APPLICATION DATES
TENTATIVE MAP

APPLICATIONS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED ON APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

Application Deadline*

Plan Review Meeting

Planning Commission

City Council

Meeting Public Hearing
Wed Jan 22,2020 4:00 PM| Wed Feb 05,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Mar 05,2020 6:00 PM Apr 13, 2020
Wed Feb 19,2020 4:00 PM| Wed Mar 04,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Apr 02,2020 6:00 PM May 11, 2020
Wed Mar 25,2020 4:00 PM|Wed Apr08,2020 9:30 AM| Thu May 07,2020 6:00 PM Jun 08, 2020
Wed Apr22,2020 4:00 PM|Wed May 06,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Jun 04,2020 6:00PM Jul 13, 2020
Wed May 20,2020 4:00 PM| Wed Jun 03,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Jul 02,2020 6:00 PM Aug 10, 2020
Wed Jun 24,2020 4:00PM|Wed Jul08,2020 9:30AM| Thu Aug 06,2020 6:00 PM Sep 14, 2020
Wed Jul 22,2020 4:00 PM|Wed Aug05,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Sep 03,2020 6:00 PM Oct 12, 2020
Wed Aug19,2020 4:00 PM| Wed Sep 02,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Oct 01,2020 6:00 PM Nov 09, 2020
Wed Sep 23,2020 4:00 PM|Wed Oct07,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Nov 05,2020 6:00 PM Dec 14, 2020
Wed Oct21,2020 4:00PM|Wed Nov 04,2020 9:30AM| Thu Dec 03,2020 6:00 PM Jan 11, 2021
Mon Nov 23,2020 4:00 PM|Wed Dec 09,2020 9:30 AM| Thu Jan 07,2021 6:00 PM Feb 08, 2021
Mon Dec 21,2020 4:00 PM| Wed Jan 06,2021 9:30 AM| Thu Feb 04,2021 6:00 PM Mar 08, 2021

*Meeting the application deadline does not guarantee each submittal will follow this schedule. Staff will
make every effort to assure that completed submittals will maintain this schedule.




City of Sparks Community Services Department
2020 APPLICATION DATES
TENTATIVE PLANNED DEVELOPMENT REVIEW AND AMENDMENTS TO APPROVED PLANNED DEVELOPMENTS

APPLICATIONS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED ON APPLICATION DEADLINE DATES

Application Deadline*

Wed Jan 22, 2020 4:.00 PM
Wed Feb 19, 2020 4.00 PM
Wed Mar 25, 2020 4:00 PM
Wed Apr 22, 2020 4:00 PM
Wed May 20,2020 4:00 PM
Wed Jun 24, 2020 4:00 PM
Wed Jul 22, 2020 4:00 PM
Wed Aug 19,2020 4:00 PM
Wed Sep 23,2020 4:00 PM
Wed Oct 21, 2020 4:00 PM
Mon Nov 23,2020 4:00 PM
Mon Dec 21,2020 4:00 PM

*Meeting the application deadline does not guarantee each submittal will follow this schedule. Staff will
make every effort to assure that completed submittals will maintain this schedule.



